0 600 803 370 - AXT 25 TC

Material number 0 600 803 370
EAN 3165140465373
Voltage 230.0V

53 | collection box v
Practical plunger v

Top seller 0.0

Technical data

Technical data

Cutting system

Motor power

Cutting capacity, max. diameter
Material throughput, approx.
Cutting speed

Torque, approx.

Weight

Collection box

Functions
Automatic feed

Collection box

Noise/vibration information
Sound pressure level
Sound power level

Uncertainty K

“Turbine-Cut System”

2.500 W
45 mm
230 kg/h
41 rpm
650 Nm
30,5 kg
531

82 dB(A)
90 dB(A)
2dB

Bosch Power Tools | © Robert Bosch UK Holdings Ltd | 13.07.2018

BOSCH



0 600 803 370 - AXT 25 TC

Sales information

Positioning
B Versatile multi-purpose shredder.

User benefit

B Universal: the new “Turbine-Cut System” guarantees extremely fast material throughput from greenery to hard wood, avoiding any blockages.
® Top performance: powerful shredders delivering up to 230 kg/h material throughput and 45 mm cutting capacity.

®  Convenient: removable hopper gives 30% storage space reduction compared to predecessor — only 67 cm height when stored.

Highlights

= Automatic feed and low noise levels for extremely convenient shredding

®  Cutting capacity of up to 45 mm for powerful shredding

® Practical collection box. 53-litre capacity for easier collection of the shredded material
® Removable hopper for easy filling and convenient shredding

®  Shielded cutting mechanism for greater user safety

® “Turbine-Cut System”. Innovative cutting system with motor power of 2500 watts

Safety function of the collection box. The tool only works when the collection box has been inserted
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