# 0 600 803 370 – AXT 25 TC

Material number	0 600 803 370
EAN	3165140465373
Voltage	230.0 V
53 I collection box	$\checkmark$
Practical plunger	$\checkmark$
Top seller	0.0



## **Technical data**

## **Technical data**

Cutting system	"Turbine-Cut System"
Motor power	2.500 W
Cutting capacity, max. diameter	45 mm
Material throughput, approx.	230 kg/h
Cutting speed	41 rpm
Torque, approx.	650 Nm
Weight	30,5 kg
Collection box	53 l



### Functions

Automatic feed	$\checkmark$
Collection box	$\checkmark$

## Noise/vibration information

Sound pressure level	82 dB(A)
Sound power level	90 dB(A)
Uncertainty K	2 dB



# Sales information

## Positioning

• Versatile multi-purpose shredder.

#### User benefit

- Universal: the new "Turbine-Cut System" guarantees extremely fast material throughput from greenery to hard wood, avoiding any blockages.
- Top performance: powerful shredders delivering up to 230 kg/h material throughput and 45 mm cutting capacity.
- Convenient: removable hopper gives 30% storage space reduction compared to predecessor only 67 cm height when stored.

#### Highlights

- Automatic feed and low noise levels for extremely convenient shredding
- Cutting capacity of up to 45 mm for powerful shredding
- Practical collection box. 53-litre capacity for easier collection of the shredded material
- Removable hopper for easy filling and convenient shredding
- Shielded cutting mechanism for greater user safety
- "Turbine-Cut System". Innovative cutting system with motor power of 2500 watts
- Safety function of the collection box. The tool only works when the collection box has been inserted